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Participant List - 'ICTs for Participatory Local Development '
Names Country Organisation email

Amit Chakravarthy India amit.chakravarty@nisg.org
Aruna Roy India Mazdoor Kisan Shakti Sanghatan, India mkssrajasthan@gmail.com
Ash Narain Roy India Institute of Social Sciences, India ashnarainroy@gmail.com
Arasu K T India Director, Alternative for India Development, Jharkand aidindia@btinternet.com

B.B.Biyela South Africa Municipal Manager, Kwa Zulu Natal, South Africa
Balasubramaniam R India President, Swami Vivekananda Youth Movement, India drrbalu@gmail.com

Bejoy .K.T India bejoykt@yahoo.com

Dash RN India rn.dash@rediffmail.com

Edward Baliddawa Uganda baliddawa@parliament.go.ug
Elango Rangasamy India Ex-Gram Panchayat President, Tamil Nadu, India panchayat@yahoo.com
Erwin Alampay Philippines University of the Philippines, Philippines erwin_alampay@yahoo.com

Fortunato Dela Pena Philippines
Graciela Selaimen Brazil RITS, Brazil graciela@rits.org.br

Michael Gurstein Canada

Namrata Jaitli India namrata@pria.org
Nikhil Dey India Mazdoor Kisan Shakti Sanghatan, India nikhildey@gmail.com
Radhika Lal USA Senior Policy Advisor, UNDP, New York radhika.lal@undp.org

Raju K India kraju@ap.gov.in
Ramakantan India Director, Kerala Institute of Local Administration, India remakantan@hotmail.com

Ranjit Kumar Maiti India ranjitmaiti@gmail.com
Sean O Siouchru India NEXUS Research, Ireland sean@nexus.ie

Shaun Pather South Africa pathers@cput.ac.za

Srikanth Naadhamuni India srikanth@egovernments.org

Subbaih Arunachalam India subbiah.arunachalam@gmail.com

T R Raghunandan India tr.raghu@nic.in
Unnikrishnan PV India Member, Kerala Planning Board pvunni31@gmail.com

Vinod Pavarala India vpavarala@gmail.com

Vipul Mitra India
Wairagala Wakabi Uganda Orebro University, Sweden (Uganda) wakabi@cipesa.org

Willie Currie South Africa willie.currie@gmail.com

Manager(ICTD), National Institute for Smart Government, 
India

sceo@uthungulu.co.za,Rheedersc
@uthungulu.co.za

Ashoka Trust for Research in Ecology and the 
Environment
Commissioner-cum-Secretary, Panchayat Raj Department, 
Orissa, India
Chairperson of the parliamentary committee on ICTs, 
Uganda

Undersecretary for Science & Technology Services, 
Philippines

ftdp@dost.gov.ph,corly@dost.gov
.ph

Efecutive Director, Centre for Community Informatics 
Research, Development and Training, Canada

gurstein@gmail.com,mgurst@vcn
.bc.ca

PRIA – Society for Participatory Research in Asia,New 
Delhi

Principal Secretary, Rural Development Department, 
Andhra Pradesh, India

Joint Secretary, Department of Panchayati Raj, West 
Bengal, India 

Professor,Cape Peninsula University of Technology, South 
Africa
Co-founder and  Managing trustee, E-Governments 
Foundation, India
Distinguished Fellow, Centre for Internet and Society, 
India
Joint Secretary(R), Minsitry of Panchayati 
Raj,Government of  India

Professor of Communication and Dean, Sarojini Naidu 
School of Communication, University of Hyderabad, India
Development Commissioner, Government of Gujarat, 
India

sm-prh@gujarat.gov.in, 
vmittra@gmail.com

Association for Progressive Communications, South 
Africa
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